Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

Material Stainless steel
Mass approx. 13 kg
Order Code Specification Part Number
1 PEDESTAL1-150-1V-KP-G-T-304 • Swivel-head pedestal (approx. 350°)
• Height 1500 mm, Ø 48 mm
• Pipe to mount keyboard
• Monitor 10° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
217987
2 PEDESTAL1-150-1V-KP-G-F-304 • Fixed pedestal
• Height 1500 mm, Ø 48 mm
• Pipe to mount keyboard
• Monitor 10° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
217986
3 PEDESTAL1-150-1V-NP-G-T-304 • Swivel-head pedestal (approx. 350°)
• Height 1500 mm, Ø 48 mm
• Monitor 10° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
217991
4 PEDESTAL1-150-1V-NP-G-F-304 • Fixed pedestal
• Height 1500 mm, Ø 48 mm
• Monitor 10° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Edelstahl 304/1.4301
217990
5 PEDESTAL1-130-3V-NP-G-T-304 • Swivel-head pedestal (approx. 350°)
• Height 1300 mm, Ø 48 mm
• Monitor 30° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301